
GOA UNIVERSITY 
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

Admissions 2007-2008 
Consolidated Merit List  

(all the candidates applied for M.Sc Zoology course) 
Sr. 
No 

Name Cate-gory College Total TY.B.Sc 
(Zool) marks (7 
unit) 

%Marks 
at TY 
B.Sc 

Remarks 

1 Palankar Mithila Ulhas GM PES 516  (509+7) 73.71  
2 Surlikar Manju Maruti OBC  Carmel 508 72.57 OBC 
3 Lopez Arpita Salvador GM Carmel 503 71.85  
4 D’Costa Socorinha GM SPCMarg 501 71.57  
5 Fernandes Ufa Leonete GM SPCMarg 490 (489+1) 70.00  
6 Kumbhar Jyoti Vasant GM Carmel 499 71.29 3 units 
7 D’silva Leoneta GM Dhempe 478  (471+7) 68.28  
8 Pereira Debbie Maria GM SPCMarg 477 68.14  
9 Palni Vidhya Vishwas OBC Carmel 474 67.71 OBC 
10 Shaikh Shamshad Bi 

Mainuddin 
GM GC,Sanq. 460 (453+7) 65.71  

11 Pires de Menezes Alria Jesus GM SPCMarg 459 65.57  
12 Rodrigues Ethel Savia GM SPCMarg 451  (444+7) 64.42  
13 Menasagi Jyothi Basavaraj GM GC,Quep 447 (440+7) 63.86  
14 Pereira Afra GM Dhempe 427 61.00  
15 Nair Abhilash Ashokan GM GC,Quep 427 (420+7) 61.00  
16 Gaonkar Kalpita Datta GM GC.Sanq 420 (412+7+1) 60.00  
17 Sandrina Reyana 

Pires 
GM Carmel 419 (417+2) 59.85  

18 Raikar Varsha Vasant GM GC,Sanq 410 58.57  
19 Sawant Desai Dipti GM GC.Quep 400 (393+7) 57.14  
20 eykar Deykar Ranjita Ganesh ST GC.Sanq 388 (381+7) 55.42 ST 
21 Fernandes Delta Reina GM Carmel 369 (368+1) 52.71  
 OTHER UNIV      
22 Sony R.K. OU Kannur 456 / 600 76.00 Other 

Uni 
23 Swati Tulsidas Chaudhari OU Pune Uni 803/1100 73.00 Other 

Uni 
 
GM = General Merit 
ST  = Scheduled Tribe 
OBC = Other Backward Class 
OU = Other University 



FIRST LIST OF THE CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR TAKING ADMISSION IN M.Sc (Zoology-Part-I) 
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2007-2008 
 
I. GENERAL MERIT (SIX SEATS) 

Sr. 
No 

Name Cate-
gory 

College Total 
TY.B.Sc 
(Zool) marks 
(7 unit) 

%Marks 
at TY 
B.Sc 

Remarks 

1 Palankar Mithila Ulhas GM PES 516 (509+7) 73.71  
2 Surlikar Manju Maruti OBC  Carmel 508 72.57 OBC 
3 Lopez Arpita Salvador GM Carmel 503 71.85  
4 D’Costa Socorinha GM SPCMarg 501 71.57  
5 Fernandes Ufa Leonete GM SPCMarg 490 (489+1) 70.00  
6 Kumbhar Jyoti Vasant GM Carmel 499 71.29 3 units 

 
II. SCHEDULED CASTE (ONE SEAT)  - as there are no applicants, the seat has been provisionally allotted 
to General Merit candidate 
 

7 D’silva Leoneta GM Dhempe 478  (471+7) 68.28 
 
III. SCHEDULED TRIBE (TWO SEATS) 

20 Deyka  Deykar Ranjita Ganesh ST GC.Sanq 388 (381+7) 55.42 ST 
 
As there are no more applicants, one more ST seat is provisionally allotted to General Merit student 
 

8 Pereira Debbie Maria GM SPCMarg 477 68.14  
 
IV. OTHER BACKWARD CLASS (THREE SEATS) 

9 Palni Vidhya Vishwas OBC Carmel 474 67.71 OBC 
 As there are no more applicants, two seats are provisionally allotted to General Merit students 

10 Shaikh Shamshad Bi 
Mainuddin 

GM GC,Sanq
. 

460 (453+7) 65.71 

11 Pires de Menezes Alria 
Jesus 

GM SPCMarg
. 

459  65.57 

V. PHYSICALLY HANDICAP/ DISABLED (ONE SEAT) 
As there are no applicants under this category, the seat is provisionally allotted to General Merit candidate 
 

12 Rodrigues Ethel Savia GM SPCMarg 451  (444+7) 64.42 
 
VI. OTHER UNIVERSITY (TWO SEATS)  

22 Sony R.K. O
U 

Kannur 456 / 600 +64/100 
(Admiss. Test) 

76.00+ 
 64.00 

Other Uni 

 As the other candidate applied under other university quota did not appear for admission test, stand 
disqualified and hence, the seat was provisionally allotted to General merit candidate 

13 Menasagi Jyothi  Basavaraj GM GC,Quep 447 (440+7) 63.86  
 
 
 
 
 
           (Prof.Dr.A.B.Shanbhag) 
               Professor and Head, 
       Dept. of Zoology 
 


